SCHEDULE FOR LEAF PICK-UP 2016

Monday, October 31
Area 1

Tuesday, November 1
Area 2

Wednesday, November 2
Area 3

Thursday, November 3
Area 4

Friday, November 4
Area b

Monday, November 7
Area BA

Tuesday, November 8
Area 8A

Wednesday, November 9
Area 6B

Thursday, November 10
Area 7

Friday, November 11
Veteran's Day - No pickup

Monday, November 14
Area 8

Tuesday, November 15
Area 8

Wednesday, November 16
Area 9

Thursday, November 17
Area 10

Friday, November 18
Area 11

Monday, November 21
Area 12

Tuesday, November 22
Area 12

Wednesday, November 23
Area 13 & 14

Thursday, November 24 &
Friday, November 25
Thanksgiving - No pickup

Monday, November 28
Area 15 & 16

Tuesday, November 28
Area 17 & 18

Wednesday, November 30
Cemetery Clean-Up

Thursday, December 1
Area 1

Friday, December 2
Area 1

Monday, December 5
Area 2

Tuesday, December 6
Area 3

Wednesday, December 7
Areas 4 &5

Thursday, December 8
Area BA

Friday, December 9
Area BA

Monday, December 12
Area 6B

Tuesday, December 13
Area 7

Wednesday, December 14
Area 8

Thursday, December 15
Area 8

Friday, December 16
Area 8

Manday, Pecember 18
Area 10

Tuesday, December 20
Area 10

Wednesday, December 21
Area 11

Thursday, December 22
Area 12

Friday, December 23
No Pickup

Monday, December 26
No Pickup

Tuesday, December 27
Area 12

Wednesday, December 28
Areas 13 & 14

Thursday, December 29
Areas 15 & 16

Friday, December 30
Areas 17 & 18



Road Name
ABERDEEN DRIVE

ADAMS STREET
AFFIRMED DRIVE
ALDRIDGE LANE
ALEXANDER DRIVE
ALLENE DRIVE
ALLENE DRIVE SPUR
ALTON AVENUE

- ANGELA DRIVE
APACHE TRAIL
ARGYLL DRIVE
ARGYLL WOODS DRIVE
ARNICAR STREET
ASHFORD DRIVE
ASHLEY WAY

ASPEN DRIVE
AUTUMN COURT
AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS
AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS LOOP
BALASA DRIVE
BANNOCK DRIVE
BARBEE WAY

BATE STREET
BAUGHMAN AVENUE"
BEATTY AVENUE
BEECH STREET
BELLINDA BOULEVARD
BEN-ALI DRIVE
BENIDICT DRIVE
BERWICK DRIVE
BETSY ROSS LANE
BLUEGRASS PIKE
BOLD VENTURE
BONNIE COURT
BOONE TRAIL*

BOYD AVENUE
BOYDEN COURT
BRENDA AVENUE
BRENT AVENUE
BRICKYARD STREET
BROOK LANE
BROOKCOVE DRIVE
BROOKHAVEN

Area

13,14, 815
13
10
18
10
13

10

17
2,384

14
17
17
13
15
B6A
6A

Road Name
CENTRE ESTATE DRIVE

CHERYL LANE
CHESTNUT STREET
CHURCH STREET
CIRCLE DRIVE
CITATION DRIVE
CLARK STREET
CLEARBRCOK DRIVE
CLERC STREET
CLOVERDALE DRIVE*
COLDSPRING DRIVE
COLDSTREAM DRIVE
COLLEGE STREET
COLONEL DRIVE
COILONIAL WAY
CORPORATE DRIVE
COTTAGE MANOR
COUNT FLEET CIRCLE
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
COUNTRY LANE
COWAN STREET
CRAIG RCAD
CREEKSIDE DRIVE
CRESCENT DRIVE
CROSSHILL ROAD™
CUNNINGHAM DRIVE
CYPRESS DRIVE
DANIEL DRIVE*
DAVCO DRIVE

DAVID AVENUE
DECLARATION DRIVE
DENMARK DRIVE
DILLEHAY STREET
DOGWOOD DRIVE
DOROTHY AVENUE
DUNCAN HILE ROAD™
EARL STREET

EAST BROADWAY STREET

EAST DRIVE

EAST LEXINGTON AVENUE"

EAST MAIN STREET*

EAST SECRETARIAY DRIVE

EAST WALNUT STREET*

Area

15

13
i4
10
13
6A
13
16 & 18

13414

6B

5

12
1,2,3,4,5812
5 11,128&13
10

12813

Road Name
FRYES LANE

GALLANT FOX
GALLAUDET STREET
GECRGE MARTIN DRIVE
GLENDIVE COURT
GLENEAGLE COURT
GLENELLEN COURT
GOGGIN LANE

GOSE PIKE*
GRABRUCK STREET
GRAHAM ROAD
GRANT STREET
GREENFIELD COURT
GREENVIEW DRIVE
GREETING CARD LANE
HARDING STREET
HARTLAND DRIVE*
HAYDEN AVENUE
HENSOMN AVENUE
HIGH STREET*
HIGHFIELD RDAD
HIGHLAND COURT
HIGHTOWER RCAD
HILLCREST DRIVE
HILL-N-DALE DRIVE
HILLTOP ROAD
HOLLADAY DRIVE
HOLTZCLAW AVENUE
HOPE STREET
HUDSON AVENUE
HUSTONVILLE ROAD®
IMPERIAL DRIVE

IMPERIAL DRIVE CROSSING

INDEPENDENCE CCOURT
INGLESIDE DRWVE

IRON LIEGE DRIVE
IROQUOCHIS ROAD

J E WOODS DRIVE
JACKSON AVENUE
JACKSON STREET
JACOB STREET

JANE TRAIL

JEAN DRIVE

13,15 &17
1

2

13

5

Ll

10

9
2,485
10

i4
68,748
12

16

17

8

LX)

8

6B

88

13

4

14, 16, 16, 17, & 18
13

13

5

10

10

1

13

17

5

13

17

16



Road Name
BROOKSHIRE DRIVE

BROOKSIDE BRIVE
BROOKVIEW PLACE
BRUCE COURT
BURCKLEY DRIVE
BURTON CIRCLE
BUTLER DRIVE
CALDWELL STREET
CANDLEWOOD DRIVE"
CARDINAL DRIVE
CARDINAL TERRACE
CAROLYN DRIVE
CAROLYN HAMMOND WAY
CARRIGAN DRIVE
CASSADY AVENUE
CAVALCADE DRIVE
CECIL STREET
CECILIAN TERRACE*
CENTER STREET

Area
15

GA
BA
12
Lk
15
18

485

68

18
18
10

283
i2

Road Name
ELM STREET

ENSSLIN AVENUE
ENTERPRISE DR
ERSKINE DRIVE
FACKLER STREET
FACTORY LANE
FAIRVIEW STREET
FALLIS COURY
FARRIS COURT
FARSIDE DRIVE
FERN STREET

FiGG ALLEY

FINN HILL DRIVE
FITZPATRICK STREET
FORD STREET
FORREST AVENUE
FOX HARBOR DRIVE
FOX RUN TRAIL
FRANKLIN AVENUE

Area

13
10
15
13
15
10
12
12

13
13
17
12
13

18
18
i5

Road Name
JEFFERSON AVENUE

JOHN W B BOWLING COURT
KATE AVENUE
KEMPER LANE
KENTUCKY AVENUE
KERR STREET

KiM AVENUE
LANCASTER ROAD
LANNOCK PLACE
LARRIMORE LANE
LATIMER HEIGHTS
LEBANON ROAD
LEONARD COURT
LETTON PRIVE
LEXINGTON COURT
LEXINGTON ROAD
LINCOLN AVENUE
LINDA AVENUE

LISA AVENUE

Area
17

13
10
1
12
13
17
13
9
5

10

13
i
1
15
B
17



Road Name
LOCUST STREET

LOGAN AVENUE
LONGVIEW ROAD
LORD MURPHY DRIVE
LOUISE STREET
MADISON AVENUE
MAGNOLIA LANE
MAJESTIC PRINCE
MANOR HILL
MAN-O-WAR BOULEVARD
MAPLE TREE FLACE
MARK AVENUE
MARTIN LUTHER KING BOULEVARD"
MASON AVENUE*
MAY BOULEVARD
MCCLURE DRIVE
MCDOWELL DRIVE*
MCGRATH STREET
MCINTYRE CRICLE
MCKINLEY STREET™
MCMILLAN AVENUE
MCROBERTS STREET
MEADOW LANE
MEADBOWBROOK DRIVE
MICHELLE COURT
MIDDLEBROOK
MIDLAND PLACE
MINOR ROAD
MOHAWK TRAIL
MONROE STREET
MONTGOMERY WAY
MOORES LANE
MORRIS COURT
NAVAHO STREET
NICHOLS STREET
NICHOLS TERRACE
NOKOMIS STREET
NORTH 18T STREET
NORTH 2ND STREET
NORTH 3RD STREET*
NORTH 4TH STREET*
NORTH §TH STREET"
NORTH 6TH STREET"

Area

16
18
10

17

10

10

6B
2813
15817
18

i3
2&3
13

15 & 17

12
12
GA
i6
BA
12
10

17
17

14

10
&R

56B&7
6B &7
T&8
T&8

Road Name
PERRYVILLE ROAD*

PINE STREET
PLAINVIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT COLONY
PLEASANTWOOD DRIVE
POLLARD LANE
FONDER COURT
PONTIAC AVENUE
POPLAR STREET
POPPLEWELL ROAD
PROCTOR STREET
PROUD CLARION WAY
QUEEN STREET
QUISENBERRY AVENUE
RALEIGH COURT*
RANDOLPH HILL*
REBEL ROCAD
REDRYER LANE
REGENCY COURT
REGENCY ROAD
RIDGE VIEW ROAD
RIDGEWAY DRIVE
RiVA RIDGE DRIVE
ROBERTSON LANE
ROLLING HILLS
ROSEMONT AVENUE
ROWE STREET

ROY ARNOLD DRIVE
RUFFINI STREET

RUN AWAY

RUSSELL STREET
RUSTONHMILL ROAD
SANDERS CLAY CIRCLE
SAVANNAH DRIVE
SAVANNAH WAY

SEA BISCUIT DRIVE
SEMINOLE TRAIL
SERVICE DRIVE
SETTLES WAY
SHADELAND DRIVE
SHAKERTOWN ROAD*
SHAWNEE DRIVE
SHIRLEY AVENUE

Area
9&10
10
11
10

10

BA
17
425
10

10
t&11
13814
i8

13

11

1"

5

11

10
10

1

9

8

13

1

18

13

18

13

12

12

10

1

10
10

8

1,5, 6A & 6B
1

5

Road Name
SPAREMINUTE AVENUE

SPRINGHILL ROAD

ST ANTHONY DRIVE
ST JAMES DRIVE

ST JOSEPH DRIVE

ST MILDREDS COURT
STANFORD AVENUE*
STANFORD ROAD
STEVENSON AVENUE*
STEWARTS LANE
STIRLING DRIVE
STONE WALL CCURT
STONEHILL COURT
STONEYBROOK DRIVE
STREAMLAND DRIVE
SUNSET DRIVE
SWEETWATER DRIVE
SWOPE DRIVE
SYCAMORE STREET
TECHWOOD DRIVE
TENIKAT STREET
TERRACE COURT
THORQUGHEBRED DRIVE
TIMOTHY AVENUE
TOOMBS COURT
TWINBROOK DRIVE
UPPER STREET

Us 127 SOUTH

VAL DRIVE
VAKSDAHL AVENUE
VALLEY ROAD
VALLEYBROOK DRIVE
VENETIAN WAY
VINSON ROAD
WALKER COURT
WALTON AVENUE

WALTON AVENUE CROSSING®
WALTON AVENUE EXTENSION

WAR ADMIRAL
WATERWORKS ROAD
WAVELAND AVENUE*
WELLINGTON COVE

WEST BROADWAY STREET"

Area
4

10
6B
13
BA
14
17
15

10

12
BA
10

&

10
17
17 & 18
17
10

1

14 & 15
9
587



Road Name
NORTH ALTA AVENUE

NORTH DANVILLE BYPASS*
NORTH MAPLE AVENUE"
NORTH STEWARTS LANE
NORTH STREET

O'HARA DRIVEY

OLD LANCASTER ROAD
OLD LEBANON ROAD

OLD LEXINGTON ROAD
OLD SHAKERTOWN ROAD
ONSTOTT DRIVE
ORCHARD DRIVE

OTTER STREET

PARK DRIVE

PARKLAWN DRIVE
PARKVIEW DRIVE®
PATRICIAN PLACE
PATRICK HENRY COURT
PERKINS AVENUE

Area
12

9&10
589
10

14
243
13

10

6B
13
14
12

3&4
18

16

Road Name
SHORT STREET

SILLIMAN AVENUE
SILVERBROOK CIRCLE
SILVERBROOK DRIVE
SILVERCHARM
SILVERCREEK DRIVE
SIR BARTON DRIVE
SKYWATCH DRIVE
SMITH STREET

SOUTH 2ND STREET®
SOUTH 3RD STREET
SCUTH 4TH STREET
SOUTH 8TH STREET
SOUTH ALTA AVENUE
SOUTH DANVILLE BYPASS*
SOUTH MAPLE AVENUE
SOUTH STREET
SCUTHERN AVENUE -
SCUTHTOWN DRIVE

Area
13

18

BA

A

10

5

10

18

7
13414
13

13

13

12
10,17 & 18
13

14

13

17

Road Name
WEST LEXINGTON AVENUE*

WEST MAIN STREET*
WEST SECRETARIAT DRIVE
WEST WALNUT STREET
WESTRIDGE DRIVE
WESTWOOD COURT
WETHERBURN COURTY
WHIRL-A-WAY DRIVE
WILDERNESS ROAD™
WILLIAMS COURT
WILLIAMSBURG COURT
WILLOW CREEK DRIVE
WINDSOR COURT
WOODLAND PLACE
WOODS ALLEY

Area

5 7,8&9
57,89 10&13
10

10 &13
10

11

1

10

5&12

12

12

15

12

12

12



